C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

responsibility to set the fixture at the desired
wattage and CCT for their project.
ORDER EXAMPLE:
RG20-PEND-SLED-H-SCCT-5W-UNV-WHT-OCC-B
DIMENSIONS
WATTAGE / LUMEN DATA
19.7”
4.
29
”
19.7”
3/4”NPT
Power
Setting Low Medium High
SLED-L 40W (5,200 Lumens) 60W (7,800 Lumens) 80W (10,400 Lumens)
SLED-H 100W (13,400 Lumens) 120W (15,600 Lumens) 150W (19,500 Lumens)
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V) electronic
driver.
HOUSING: Die cast aluminum housing.
LENS: Translucent optical lens for even light distribu-
tion and reduced glare.
LIFE SPAN: >50,000 Hours.
LIGHT OPTICS: Type 5 Concentrated, Type 5 Wide,
and Type 5 Rectangular.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient LED - Selectable
Wattage / CCT (80CRI).
MOUNTING: Quick mount plate directly mounts to
square or octagonal J-BOX in ceiling. Optional Pen-
dant and Trunnion mount is available.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and
Canadian Safety Standards. RoHS Compliant.
ETL(UL1598), CSA(C22.2 No. 250.0) DLC 5.1 Pre-
mium Listed (Pending). Buy American Act Compliant.
IP65 Rated for Wet Locations.
WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth® SIG, Inc.
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
(Pending)
11.20.25
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w